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255713 LC/LC Fiber Optic Patch
Cable, OM5, 3.0m

Product Images

Short Description

Connector: LC/LC1.
Duplex multi-mode fiber optic cable2.
Connector: Ceramic Ferrule3.
Cable Spec: I-VH 2G4.
Cable Diameter: 2mm5.
OM5 = 50/125mμ6.
Low Smoke Zero Halogen (LSZH/LSOH)7.
Cable jacket color: Lime Green8.
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Description

The equip®Fiber Optic Adapter Cable is made of superior materials to ensure an insertion loss, return loss,
and endface geometry connection. The Fiber Optic Patch Cord series comes with a comprehensive
collection of lengths and connectors to fulfill your demand for the deployment.

Additional Information

Approval and compliance RoHS
Fiber Cable type OM5
Jacket material LSZH
Product weight (kg) 0.032
Product breadth (mm) 9
Product depth (mm) 50.5
Product height (mm) 3000
Cable length 3.0m
Color Lime Green
EAN 4015867229002
Model number 255713
Package contents 255713
Cable Length 3.0m


